PARKWAY PRESCHOOL

Early Dismissal

December 21, 2017

ECC (Miss Ashley & Miss Kristin)
ECC (all other classes)

Carmen Trails

Oak Brook

Barretts (Miss Christine)
Barretts (Miss Emily)

ISC

Central High

North High (full day)

North High (half day classes)
Wren Hollow (Miss Lindsay)
Wren Hollow (Miss Kim & Miss Kate)

11:30 am
12:00 noon
11:45 am
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
11:30 am
12:00 noon



